Race Date
July 27, 2018

Overall
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Name
Noah Mandel
Andrew Hellmann
Caleb Mandel
Brian Webb
Nick Post
Jarren Babo
Pamela Wassell
Adam Shrout
Eli Bukoski
Michael Werner
Christopher Hawes
Clark Ellsworth
Mike Vyhiral
Seth Peters
Allie Gladitz
Peg Erb
Courtney Sargent
Christina Stanhope
Luke Morian
Karen Groshek
Mario Bruni
Juliann Warden
Sarah Sweet
Prabu Shankar
Adam Morian
Dan Orelski
Ashley Post
Johnathan Zanki
John Divins
Rod Brest
Ryan Sweet
Lucas Weismiller
Dan Kay
Jason Weismiller
Gavin Lane
Laurie Mandel
Leah Nies
Randy Harris
Kim Beyer
Cailin Taylor
Carrie Geist
Nicole Nies
Jason Seevers
Leann Parmenter
Stacy Bukoski
Karen Beebe
Jim Tolon

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Kinsman OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Buffalo NY
Union City PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

The Chase
5k Chase

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

29
20
27
61
74

3
60
85
78
65
18
12
88
40
15
13
43
87
34
17

6
80
68
46
33
81
73
82

9
75
69
64
83
63
23
28
35
86

5
54
72
36
45
38
77

4
57

21
29
17
18
19
13
54
38
14
12
45
37
49
34
11
35
21
42
15
44
16
31
14
28
38
39
12
15
37
70
17
12
40
44
10
53

7
42
35
14
34
34
16
52
41
45
66

M
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Run

Run

Run

16-19
16-19
11-15
Run

35-39
11-15
11-15
45-49
35-39
45-49
30-34
Run

Run

20-24
40-44
11-15
40-44
16-19
30-34
11-15
25-29
35-39
35-39
11-15
11-15
35-39
70-99
16-19
11-15
40-44
40-44

1-10
50-54
1-10

40-44
35-39
11-15
30-34
30-34
16-19
50-54
40-44
45-49
65-69

Time Pace
17:08.2 5:32/M
17:11.3 5:33/M
19:24.8 6:15/M
19:41.5 6:21/M
19:46.4 6:23/M
20:16.8 6:32/M
21:45.9 7:01/M
22:10.3 7:09/M
22:14.0 7:10/M
22:44.4 7:20/M
22:45.9 7:20/M
23:10.5 7:28/M
23:14.8 7:30/M
23:18.0 7:31/M
23:22.0 7:32/M
23:24.4 7:33/IM
23:33.4 7:36/M
23:38.3 7:37/M
24:05.6 7:46/M
24:10.3 7:48/M
24:25.6 7:53/M
24:32.0 7:55/M
24:39.8 7:57/M
24:55.1 8:02/M
24:55.8 8:02/M
24:56.5 8:03/M
25:09.4 8:07/M
25:16.9 8:09/M
25:21.7 8:11/M
25:23.9 8:11/M
25:25.1 8:12/M
25:32.1 8:14/M
25:36.2 8:15/M
25:37.5 8:16/M
25:39.1 8:16/M
25:39.8 8:16/M
25:40.3 8:17/M
25:49.8 8:20/M
25:53.4 8:21/M
25:54.4 8:21/M
25:57.5 8:22/M
26:04.5 8:25/M
26:07.0 8:25/M
26:07.4 8:25/M
26:14.2 8:28/M
26:28.3 8:32/M
26:51.1 8:40/M

07/27/2018 08:43:56



Race Date
July 27, 2018

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Name
Savannah Skrzypczak
Bob Akerly
Paul Warden
Joya Walach
Ronald McClay
Bob Przybyszewski
David Donahue
Grant Victory
Ryan Victory
Ashlee Cooke
Heather Skrzypczak
Noah Lane
Gracie Victory
Lilly Pinzok
Breese Stoeger
Juliet Eno
Desiree Davis
Kathleen Heckman
Leah Taylor
Bill Smith
Jillian Hlifka
Megan Glassman
Noah Szymanski
Chrissie Estok
Heidi Scalise
Colleen Olinger
Victor Rutkoski
Mari Siliano
Monica Warner
Victoria Brady
Dave Brady
Mary Thompson
Mary Catherine Major
Shirley Ziegler
Michael Abt
Becky Dunford
Hailey Warzynak
Andy Warzynak
Joel McGarvey
Mike Weese
Clarence Mason
Rosemarie Hill
Amy McGarvey
Michelle McGarvey

City

Erie PA

Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Long Beach CA
Edinboro PA

Erie PA
Conneaut Lake PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Corry PA
Harborcreek PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

The Chase
5k Chase

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

49

2
79
58
67
84
10
91
92

7
48
24
93
41
52
76

8
19
55
51
22
16
53
14
44
37
42
47
59
71
70
56
26
94

1
11
90
89
31
62
66
21
30
32

10
57
34
44
70
54
65
10
43
31
32
7
15
9
9
8
52
23
9
63
8
25
8
44
38
32
76
64
63
15
44
83
68
58
67
56
8
42
8
52
81
68
51
56

F
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1-10
55-59
30-34
40-44
70-99
50-54
65-69

1-10
40-44
30-34
30-34

1-10
11-15

1-10

1-10

1-10
50-54
20-24

1-10
60-64

1-10
25-29

1-10
40-44
35-39
30-34
70-99
60-64
60-64
11-15
40-44
70-99
65-69
55-59
65-69
55-59

1-10
40-44

1-10
50-54
70-99
65-69
50-54
55-59

Time Pace
26:59.8 8:42/M
27:17.0 8:48/M
27:38.0 8:55/M
27:46.7 8:57/M
28:38.7 9:14/M
29:01.5 9:22/M
29:09.6 9:24/M
29:30.8 9:31/M
29:32.7 9:32/M
29:33.7 9:32/M
29:42.5 9:35/M
30:39.8 9:53/M
30:40.1 9:54/M
30:51.8 9:57/M
31:07.4 10:02/M
31:18.4 10:06/M
31:27.7 10:09/M
31:41.5 10:13/M
31:56.4 10:18/M
32:28.2 10:28/M
32:32.0 10:30/M
32:50.6 10:35/M
33:12.9 10:43/M
33:17.7 10:44/M
33:18.2 10:45/M
34:00.7 10:58/M
34:24.7 11:06/M
36:58.6 11:55/M
37:34.4 12:07/M
37:49.3 12:12/M
37:50.2 12:12/M
39:10.2 12:38/M
39:11.1 12:38/M
43:20.3 13:59/M
44:04.5 14:13/M
45:13.2 14:35/M
46:59.0 15:09/M
47:00.0 15:10/M
52:44.2 17:01/M
52:45.7 17:01/M
55:03.5 17:45/M
55:47.7 18:00/M
59:56.8 19:20/M
59:57.6 19:20/M

07/27/2018 08:43:57



